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Date 
Downtown Parking & 

Transportation Plan
Residential Parking Plan TDM Action Plan

Report on Parking Requirements 

for Downtown Development

7/15/2015

8/10/2015
City Council: Presentation on draft 

plan

9/8/2015

City Council: Resolution calling for 

presentation and public forum on 

the residential plan passed

9/16/2015

9/21/2015

10/5/2015

10/16/2015
Full draft document is online for 

public review

Full draft document is online for 

public review

Full draft document is online for 

public review

Week of 

10/19/15
4th Advisory Cmte Mtg

10/21/2015 or 

10/28/15

10/26/2015

10/27/2015

Late-Oct /    

Early Nov

Public forum on draft plan      

(11/3/15)

11/3/2015

11/15/2015 End of public comment period End of public comment period

11/24/2015
End of public comment period 

(extended from 11/15/15)

12/11/2015
Parking Advisory Cmte sends final 

draft to City Council, posted online
Final plan is posted online

12/21/2015 City Council: Votes to accept plan

1/5/2016 Final draft plan is posted online

1/20/2015
DPW Commission: Votes to accept 

plan

Jan. 2016

City Council and Planning Comm: 

Presentation on downtown parking 

zoning report

Parks Commission: Presentation on downtown and residential plans

City Council: Presentation on residential plan and how other plans interrelate, public forum

Planning Commission: Presentation on downtown, residential and TDM plans

DPW Commission: Presentation on downtown and residential plans

City Council: Presentation and feedback on proposed process

DPW Commission: Presentation and feedback on proposed process

DPW Commission: Overview of how all plans interrelate and update on residential plan (TBD)

Distribute final process and timeline information to public

The documents referenced above can be reviewed at www.ParkBurlington.com.


