

## Timeline for Parking and Transportation Plans Revised -- Version 12/6/2015

Date	Downtown Parking & Transportation Plan	Residential Parking Plan	TDM Action Plan	Report on Parking Requirements for Downtown Development
7/15/2015	DPW Commission: Presentation on downtown and residential plans			
8/10/2015	City Council: Presentation on draft plan			
9/8/2015		City Council: Resolution calling for presentation and public forum on the residential plan passed		
9/16/2015	DPW Commission: Presentation and feedback on proposed process			
9/21/2015	City Council: Presentation and feedback on proposed process			
10/5/2015	Distribute final process and timeline information to public			
10/16/2015	Full draft document is online for public review	Full draft document is online for public review	Full draft document is online for public review	
Week of 10/19/15		4th Advisory Cmte Mtg		
10/21/2015 or 10/28/15	DPW Commission: Overview of how all plans interrelate and update on residential plan (TBD)			
10/26/2015	City Council: Presentation on residential plan and how other plans interrelate, public forum			
10/27/2015	Planning Commission: Presentation on downtown, residential and TDM plans			
Late-Oct / Early Nov	Public forum on draft plan (11/3/15)			
11/3/2015	Parks Commission: Presentation on downtown and residential plans			
11/15/2015	End of public comment period		End of public comment period	
11/24/2015		End of public comment period (extended from 11/15/15)		
12/11/2015	Parking Advisory Cmte sends final draft to City Council, posted online		Final plan is posted online	
12/21/2015	City Council: Votes to accept plan			
1/5/2016		Final draft plan is posted online		
1/20/2015		DPW Commission: Votes to accept plan		
Jan. 2016				City Council and Planning Comm: Presentation on downtown parking zoning report